

# MG SOLUTION PTE LTD

23 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4 AAS Kaki Bukit Centre #04-01 Singapore 415933

Tel: (+65) 6243 1373 | Fax: (+65) 6243 1376

Reg. No: 201427944N

|                                 |                       |          |              |
|---------------------------------|-----------------------|----------|--------------|
| TO                              | : AXA                 | DATE     | : 17/10/2022 |
| ATTENTION                       | : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT   | JOB TYPE | : T/P CLAIM  |
| ESTIMATE REPORT                 | :                     |          |              |
| <u>VEHICLE DETAILS</u>          |                       |          |              |
| VEHICLE NO                      | : SLM4822H            |          |              |
| MODEL                           | : KIA NIRO HYBRID 1.6 |          |              |
| CHASSIS NO                      |                       |          |              |
| <u>ACCIDENT DETAILS</u>         |                       | DATE     | : 14-Oct-22  |
|                                 |                       | TIME     | : 19:30HRS   |
| THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT |                       | :        | JACK LI      |

## CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

| S/N | DESCRIPTION                       | QTY | UNIT LIST PRICE | TOTAL LIST PRICE |
|-----|-----------------------------------|-----|-----------------|------------------|
| 1   | TAILGATE                          | 1   | \$ 1,355.80     | \$ 1,355.80      |
| 2   | TAILGATE LOGO                     | 1   | \$ 92.00        | \$ 92.00         |
| 3   | TAILGATE EMBLEM 'NIRO'            | 1   | \$ 62.00        | \$ 62.00         |
| 4   | TAILGATE EMBLEM 'HYBRID'          | 1   | \$ 62.00        | \$ 62.00         |
| 5   | TAILGATE EMBLEM 'C&C'             | 1   | \$ 89.00        | \$ 89.00         |
| 6   | TAILGATE INNER BOARD              | 1   | \$ 680.90       | \$ 480 680.90    |
| 7   | TAILGATE LOCK                     | 1   | \$ 322.50       | \$ 210 322.50    |
| 8   | TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP             | 1   | \$ 260.00       | \$ 180 260.00    |
| 9   | TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING      | 1   | \$ 180.00       | \$ 180.00        |
| 10  | REAR BUMPER                       | 1   | \$ 720.00       | \$ 720.00        |
| 11  | REAR BUMPER LOWER                 | 1   | \$ 410.00       | \$ 410.00        |
| 12  | REAR BUMPER UNDER COVER           | 1   | \$ 320.50       | \$ 220 320.50    |
| 13  | REAR BUMPER SKID PLATE            | 1   | \$ 190.50       | \$ 190.50        |
| 14  | REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER         | 2   | \$ 89.60        | \$ 179.20        |
| 15  | REAR BUMPER TOWING COVER          | 1   | \$ 80.00        | \$ 80.00         |
| 16  | REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR             | 2   | \$ 198.20       | \$ 396.40        |
| 17  | REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT         | 1   | \$ 480.00       | \$ 288 480.00    |
| 18  | REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET | 2   | \$ 70 122.30    | \$ 140 244.60    |

|    |                                  |    |           |                              |
|----|----------------------------------|----|-----------|------------------------------|
| 19 | REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT HOLDER | 25 | \$ 30.00  | \$ <del>150.00</del> 150.00  |
| 20 | REAR BUMPER SENSOR               | 24 | \$ 211.00 | \$ <del>5064.00</del> 844.00 |
| 21 | REAR BUMPER SENSOR RUBBER        | 24 | \$ 60.50  | \$ <del>1452.00</del> 242.00 |
| 22 | REAR BUMPER SENSOR WIREHARNES    | 1  | \$ 388.90 | \$ <del>388.90</del> 388.90  |
| 23 | REAR END PANEL                   | 1  | \$ 758.90 | \$ <del>758.90</del> 758.90  |
| 24 | REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH       | 1  | \$ 260.50 | \$ <del>260.50</del> 260.50  |

TOTAL PRICE \$ 8,769.70

LESS 10% \$ 876.97

SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ 7,892.73

60  
250 SN  
60

3652.40

3287.16

SN 250

3537.16

#### SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

| S/N | DESCRIPTION                           | QTY | UNIT S/NETT | TOTAL S/NETT                |
|-----|---------------------------------------|-----|-------------|-----------------------------|
| 1   | REAR NUMBER PLATE                     | 1   | \$ 50.00    | \$ <del>50.00</del> 45.61   |
| 2   | TAILGATE INNER BOARD CLIPS(SET)       | 1   | \$ 20.00    | \$ <del>20.00</del> 20.00   |
| 3   | TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT           | 1   | \$ 120.00   | \$ <del>120.00</del> 120.00 |
| 4   | REAR BUMPER CLIPS(SET)                | 1   | \$ 20.00    | \$ <del>20.00</del> 20.00   |
| 5   | REAR END PANEL INSULATOR SEAL         | 1   | \$ 150.00   | \$ <del>150.00</del> 150.00 |
| 6   | REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS(SET) | 1   | \$ 20.00    | \$ <del>20.00</del> 20.00   |

TOTAL \$ 380.00

#### CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

|   |                                                                          |             |      |
|---|--------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------|------|
| 1 | PANEL BEATING, WELDING GRAZING, CUT, JOIN, STRAIGHTEN ALL AFFECTED PARTS | \$ 1,600.00 | 700  |
| 2 | TO PUTTY, POLISH, SPRAY PAINT, WAX ALL AFFECTED PANELS                   | \$ 1,200.00 | 700  |
| 3 | TUFF COAT                                                                | \$ 250.00   | 30   |
| 4 | WIRING CHECK                                                             | \$ 120.00   | 30   |
| 5 | REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING                     | \$ 100.00   | 30   |
| 6 | TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM                                              | \$ 120.00   | x 11 |
| 7 | TRANSFER TAILGATE WINDSCREEN                                             | \$ 120.00   | x 11 |

TOTAL

\$3,510.00

#### ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 8,272.73  
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 3,510.00

1190  
Taufik 97495749/62563561  
wp 18/10/22 @ 220pm 3537.16  
taufik@lkhanto.com 85  
5 days 1390  
Resumy after report 5012.16  
05 days 4154000